 Analog Modules
 Base Converter Module - IC697ALG230
Current Expander Module - IC697ALG440/IC697ALG444
 Voltage Expander Module - IC697ALG441/IC697ALG445
GFK-0385H
June 2011
Features
 Complete Analog subsystem includes Base

stringent requirements (for example, FCC or European Union Directives), refer to Installation Requirements for
Conformance to Standards, GFK-1179.
Ordering Information
Description  Catalog Number
Analog Input Base Converter Module
 Base Converter Module, standard contacts IC697ALG230
Analog Input Expander Modules
 Current Module, 4 to 20 mA, standard contacts  IC697ALG440
 Current Module, 4 to 20 mA, gold contacts IC697ALG444
 Voltage Module, –10 to +10 Volts, standard contacts IC697ALG441
 Voltage Module, –10 to +10 Volts, gold contacts IC697ALG445
Note: For Conformal Coat option, or Low Temperature Testing option please consult the factory for
price and availability.
26 Analog Input System, High Level, 16 Channels
GFK-0385H